
Utilities 2015
Electricity

La Plata Elecrtic Association 970-247-5786 http://www.lpea.coop/ 

Garbage

At your Disposal 970-264-4891

Waste Management 970-264-5622 http://www.wm.com/ 

Elite 970-731-2012 http://www.elite-recycling.com/

Gas/L.P. (Propane)

AAA Propane, Inc. 970-264-2650

Amerigas Propane 970-884-2629 http://www.amerigas.com/ 

Basin Co-Op, Inc. 970-247-3066 http://www.basincoop.com/ 

Bob's LP Gas 970-264-5823

Selph's Propane 970-731-3737

Gas/Natural

Source Gas 800-563-0012 http://www.sourcegas.com/

Xcel Energy 970-883-2203 http://www.xcelenergy.com/

Sanitation

Town of Pagosa Springs 970-264-4151 http://www.townofpagosasprings.com/

Telephone/Internet

Airtime Wireless 970-731-4711 http://www.alltel.com/

Century Link

* Residential 800-201-4099 http://www.centurylink.com/

* Business 800-201-4102 http://www.centurylink.com/

* Repair 800-824-2877 http://www.centurylink.com/

Ensignal - Verizon Wireless Retailer 970-731-6126 http://www.verizonwireless.com/

Hughes Net Internet 866-627-5932 http://www.hughesnet.com/

Pagosa Wireless 970-731-7587 http://www.pagosawireless.com/

Skywerx Internet 970-731-9790 http:/www.skywerx.com/

Verizon I-Connect/Radio Shack 970-731-3333

Wild Blue Internet 877-316-1889 http://www.mybluedish.com/
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Television - Cable/ Satelite

Rocky Mountain Cable 970-731-2211 http://rockymtncable.com/

Dish Network 888-232-8689 http://www.dishnetwork.com/

DirecTV 888-777-2454 http://www.directv.com

Water

Pagosa Area Water & Sanitation 970-731-2691 http://www.pawsd.org/ 
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